
H.—23.
WELLINGTON-WEST COAST SHEEP DISTRICT—continued.

39

1 No.ofS:leep on

April 3(1,1| 1910.
April 30,

1911,

Clifton County—continued.
Scott, R., Birch Hill, Private Bag, Waitara
Sheehy, John, Okau
Sheehy, Thomas, Kotare
Silk, H. N., Purangi, via Inglewood
Sly, J. R., Urenui
Stuellie, W. R., Matau
Smith, G. R, Taramauka
Smith, J. and E., Okau
Smith, M. and J. T.. Matau
Sowrv, A., Uruti
Speck, A. E., Uruti
Standish, F. M., Kirikiri, Tarata
Stuart, Robert, Tarata
Sutton, A. E., Uruti
Taylor, G. S., Urenui
Te Oro, Waitihi, Tongaporutu
Thomas, Joseph W., Purangi
Thompson, A., Tongaporutu
'Topless, Christopher, Waitara _ .Trass, George, Tongaporutu
Vickery, J., jun.,Waitara
Vile Bros., Tarata
Waite, John, Tarata
Waite, Henry, Tarata
Wallace, James, Matau
Webb, F. J., Purangi
Wells, B. S„Uruti
Wells, Herbert. Pukearuhe
West, T. A., Tikorangi
Whitehead, J., Tikorangi
WUkinson, H. J.,Tahora
Wils.m, C. H., Urein.i
Wilson, R. B., " Roslyn," Urenui
WUson, R. N., Tahora
Wollsbauer, M., Matau
Wright, T., Okoke Road
Young, G. L., Matau

289
275
234
557

66
731
314

580
1196

i

25
1068
558

203
132
120
120
332

2284
306
205
605
547
130
473

16
4

184
182
223
117

718
241

80 914

100
367
300
570
123
880
298

1100
671

1515
268

70
1086
456
567
292
204
145
583
149
399

2225
260
406
830
577
175
348

Nil
9

647
356"

Nil
193
191

Nil
306

80 914 98,409

TARANAKI COUNTY.
Adlam, G. A., Oakura
Allanson, E., Omata
Allemann Bros., Inglewood
Ansford, Charles A., Korito, New Plymouth
Armstrong, John, Huiroa
Atkinson, A. E., Inglewood
Atkinson, H. F., Inglewood
Baer, C, Inglewood
Baker, F., New Plymouth
Bannister and Watkins, Tariki
Barton, E. S., Tariki
Bennett, B , Hurangi
Bint, W., Inglewood
Bishop, F. L., Tarurutangi
Bishop, N. B., Bell Block
Bishop, S. J., Inglewood
Bishop, W. T., Inglewood
Bovett, F. J., Omata
Bowler, Thomas, Inglewood
Bridgman, J. A.,Durham Road, Inglewood...
Bridgman, T. H., Ngatoro
Brittain, E. J., Inglewood
Brown, John, Mangorei
Brown, William, Lepperton
Buckthought, W. H., Inglewood
Burckett, T., Ratapiko
Burgess, J. Wr., Mini
Burrell, W. A., Kaimata
Burrows, R., Egmont Village
Butler, John, Miro
Cameron, H., Tarata
Capper, G., Kaimata
Cash, G. H., Kaimiro
Chamney and Swan, Tarata
Chapman, S , Tariki
Chowen, William, Okato
Christensen, Mrs. B., Miro
Clarke, A. H., Bristol Road, Inglewood
Clulow, J. A., Tataraimaka
Coldwell, J. (Estate of), Inglewood
Collins, A. K, Bell Block
Collins, J, J., Tataraimaka

105
505
405
305
418

26
101

150
2

490
28

128
45

102
28
51
16
15
24
15
99

380
270

61
15

250
41
15
22
56
41

1325
60
96
75
25

112
401

52
222

105
505
405
305
418

26
101

150
2

490
28

128
45

102
28
51
16
15
24
15
99

380
270

61
15

250
41
15
22
56
41

101
Nil
489
324
635 |

Nil
Nil
714

Nil
Nil
671

26
223

51
165
26

100
20
97
36

7
Nil
441
355
74
22

316
192

7
Nil
Nil

47
43

1273
70

NU
11

Nil
Nil
440

48
182

1325
60
96
75
25

112
401

52
222

No. ofSheepon

April 30, April 30,
1910. 1911.

Tabanaki County—continued.
Colson, George,Fitzroy
Connett, J. L., Bell Block
Copestake, J. F., Tarurutangi
Corbet, A., Okato
Corkill, Alfred,Tarata
Corney, Thomas. Inglewood
Orudis, A. E., Omata
Curtis, 11.B., Inglewood
DaUey, S. A., Okato
Davis, W. J., Inglewood
Davy, William, Mangorei
Dehl, Charles, Okato
Doyle, Thomas, Okato
Drake Bros., Tarata
Earp, F., Egmont Village
Ellerm, W., New Plymouth
Elliot and Bayly, Waitara
Emslie, W. W, Oakura
Foatherstono, Albert, Okato
Featherston and Bramald, West View,

Tataraimaka
Finlay, Alexander, Tataraimaka
Franklyn, W. H., Inglewood
Fraser, Angus, Tariki
French, Thomas, Bell Block
Gamlin, A. B., Inglewood
Geever, Michael, Inglewood
George, William J., Omata
>3iddy, W., Lepperlon
GUI Bros., Parihaka Run, Okato
GUI Bros., Puniho, Okato
Grant, W. B.. New Plymouth
Gray, W. J., Okato
Gregory, W. J., Omata
Gyde, Frederick, Inglewood
Hale, John, New Plymouth
Hall, H. T., Lepperton
Hall, Mrs. F. I., Sentry Hill
Harding, J. W., Inglewood
llarkness, VV. V., Tariki
Haslett., G , Inglewood
Hcaly, John, Gakura
Honrikscn, C., Omata
Hepoell, W. H . Sentry Hill
Herlihy, W., Kaimata
Hill. N. W., Hillsborough
Hoby, O. E., Fitzroy
Hoby, Percy, Inglewood
Hodges, J., Ngatoro
Hogg, J.,Ratapiko
Honeyfield, B., Omata
Honeyfield, J. C, Moturoa, New Plymouth
Honeyfield, W. J., Omata
Honeyfield, W.,Tataraimaka
Hoskin, W., Bell Block
Hoskins, C, Bell Block
Hughes, John T., Tariki
Hunter, James. Waitui
Jennins, Mrs. F. E., Waitara
Jensen, J. P., Kaimata
Jones,D., Tariki
Jones, Henry, Kaimata
Jones,W., Kaimata
Jordan, D., Maud Road
Jordan, F., Mangorei
Kearney, F. V., Kent Road, Inglewood
Kendrick, William J., Tariki
Kennedy, G. S., Inglewood
Konnedy, James, Inglewood
Kidd, S. P., Liglewood
King, Newton, Brooklands, New Plymouth
King, Newton, Maisey's Farm,New Plymouth
Langley, Mrs. Alice, Inglewood
Langley, J. W., Inglewood
Lethbridge, H. Y., Kent Road
Lile, W. J., Inglewood
Mace, Bros., Koru
Marett Bros., Bonair, Veale Road, New Ply-

mouth
Marsh, E. T., Tarurutangi
Marsh, L. A. and H. E., Hillsborough
Marsh, W. A., Kent Road
Marshall, Alfred, Inglewood
Marshall, William,_Inglewood

25
14

143
1623

50

206"
92

362
10

29
1597

20
62
24
61
27

140
103
62

167
144
356

10
66

122
1510

95
163

200
122
714

10

217
44
46

193
13
23
13
18

140
26

26
5

31
178

1043
100
602
210

30
384
Nil

26
311377
30
50

Nil
18
43

1771

Nil
160
73
51

667
151
12

Nil
1445
600
112
386
143
151
151
747

Nil
1655

100
37

NU
Nil
Nil

159
10

Nil
Nil

17
377
319
Nil

12
50

260
311

Nil
724
908
176
200
158

NU
22
60

Nil
Nil

120
47
61
10

300
26
31
30

460
201
402

232
58
50
40

653

55
751

1006
99

158

125
13
60
SO

291
410

4
39
45

247
25

40
320
252
553

64
60

253
229
481

80
94

303
188
406
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